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Localita

Tutte le sessioni
100,00%

Overlay mappa

Riepilogo
1
Acquisizione
Paese
Sessioni
1.071
% del totale:
100,00%
(1.071)
1. Italy 860 (80,30%)
2. Russia 89 (8,31%)
3. China 64 (5,98%)
4. United 15 (1,40%)
States
5. Spain 5 (0,47%)
6. Brazil 4 (0,37%)
7. Germany 4 (0,37%)
United o
8. Kingdom 4 (0,37%)
Hong o
9. Kong 3 (0,28%)
10. Ukraine 3 (0,28%)
United
11. Arab 2 (0,19%)

Emirates

an [ A im oamnn

T 360

% nuove
sessioni

77,31%
Media per
vista: 77,31%
(0,00%)

72,33%
97,75%

100,00%
93,33%

80,00%

100,00%

100,00%
100,00%

66,67%

100,00%

100,00%

ANnn Ann/

Nuovi utenti

828

% del totale:

622

87

64

14

100,00%
(828)

(75,12%)

(10,51%)

(7,73%)

(1,69%)

(0,48%)

(0,48%)

(0,48%)

(0,48%)

(0,24%)

(0,36%)

(0,24%)

Comportamento

Frequenza di
rimbalzo

63,68%

Media per
vista: 63,68%
(0,00%)

56,86%
98,88%

96,88%
80,00%

60,00%

100,00%

75,00%
50,00%

33,33%

100,00%

50,00%

ANnN AAD/

Pagine/sessione

2,87

Media per vista: 2,87
(0,00%)

3,26
1,28

0,97
1,33

2,00

1,00

1,25
1,50

2,00

1,00

2,00

http://www.rotaryfermo.info - http://ww...

Durata
sessione

media

00:02:16

Media per vista:
00:02:16
(0,00%)

00:02:43
00:00:24

00:00:00

00:00:44

00:00:23

00:00:00

00:00:01

00:00:15

00:00:09

00:00:00

00:07:51

ANn.AA.AN

www.rotaryfermo.info

Conversioni

Tasso di
conversione
all'obiettivo

0,00%

Media per
vista: 0,00%
(0,00%)

0,00%
0,00%

0,00%
0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%
0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

A Anns

Vai a questo rapporto

07 set 2015 - 07 ott 2015

Completamenti
obiettivo

0

% del totale:
0,00% (0)

0 (0,00%)
0 (0,00%)

0 (0,00%)

0 (0,00%)

0 (0,00%)

0 (0,00%)

0 (0,00%)

0 (0,00%)

0 (0,00%)

0 (0,00%)

0 (0,00%)

Valore obiettivo

0,00 US$

% del totale: 0,00%
(0,00 US$)

0,00 US$
0,00 US$

0,00 US$

0,00 US$

0,00 US$

0,00 US$

0,00 US$

0,00 US$

0,00 US$

0,00 US$

0,00 US$
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(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

riarce

Argentina

Belgium

Canada

Switzerland

Dominican
Republic

Croatia

Japan

Netherlands
Norway
Peru

Poland

Romania

Singapore

Slovenia

San
Marino

Turkey

\U,197%)

(0,09%)

(0,09%)

(0,09%)

(0,09%)

(0,09%)

(0,09%)

(0,09%)

(0,09%)

(0,09%)

(0,09%)

(0,09%)

(0,09%)

(0,09%)

(0,09%)

(0,09%)

(0,09%)

11UV, UV 70

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

U, 247

(0,12%)

(0,12%)

(0,12%)

(0,12%)

(0,12%)

(0,12%)

(0,12%)

(0,12%)

(0,12%)

(0,12%)

(0,12%)

(0,12%)

(0,12%)

(0,12%)

(0,12%)

(0,12%)

VU, UV 70

0,00%

0,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

0,00%

100,00%
100,00%

100,00%

0,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%
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5,00

5,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

8,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00
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00:23:51

00:03:02

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:03:38

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:02:54

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
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0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%
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(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)
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0,00 US$

0,00 US$

0,00 US$

0,00 US$

0,00 US$

0,00 US$

0,00 US$

0,00 US$

0,00 US$
0,00 US$

0,00 US$

0,00 US$

0,00 US$

0,00 US$

0,00 US$

0,00 US$
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(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)

(0,00%)
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